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Women / 4 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Mercer407
East Bay

9.250 9.700 9.2509.525 37.725
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Durda413
All Star

9.125 9.475 9.3758.900 36.875
2 4 8 2 2 

2 

Sadie Woodworth408
East Bay

8.575 9.650 9.1009.300 36.625
7 2 2 7 3 

3 

Athena Jones404
V-Force

8.800 9.075 9.4009.275 36.550
5 9 3 1 4 

4 

Haylie Coit414
All Star

8.650 9.525 9.2258.875 36.275
6 3 9 4 5 

5 

Nina Navarrette403
V-Force

9.025 8.700 9.2009.250 36.175
3 13 4 5T 6 

6 

Priya Dhople412
CSC Race

8.200 9.400 9.0509.075 35.725
12 5 5 8T 7 

7 

Saige Grundman406
HealthSPORT

8.350 9.225 9.0508.850 35.475
10 7 10 8T 8 

8 

Helen Yin401
Champions

8.550 9.200 9.2008.350 35.300
8 8 14 5T 9 

9 

Mary Siemons410
East Bay

8.500 8.800 8.6509.025 34.975
9 11 7 13T 10 

10 

Elisha Santos411
East Bay

8.300 8.750 8.6509.050 34.750
11 12 6 13T 11 

11 

Charlize Bate405
V-Force

8.950 8.200 8.8258.725 34.700
4 14 11 11 12 

12 

Julia Miralles402
Aerials

8.175 8.875 8.9008.575 34.525
13 10 13 10 13 

13 

Jasmine Woods409
East Bay

7.675 9.300 8.8008.700 34.475
14 6 12 12 14 

14 
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